 Trakindo [T

VEHICLE EXPENSE RECORD

Month : Mei

Year 2020

Police Reg. Number ... :
Vehicle Brand ........... {
Department .............. 5
Braneh o :
0]} /T[] S——————. :
Vehicle Holder's Name:

KT1730KW

Toyota / Avanza

Office Service

CRC Balikpapan

Customer Support

Gatot Pribadi

Type of Fuel : Gasoline I:l Diesel

[ ]

Vehicle Type :I SD |JP| MB | PU

[TR] mC |

Driver's Name :

Yoga Tri Widodo

Date

KM Fuel Rp. Qil
( Liters )

( Liters )

Rp. Other Expenses *
( describe )

Rp.

01-May

02-May

03-May

04-May

05-May

17.384 2547 200.000

06-May

Parking

4.000

07-May

08-May

09-May

10-May

11-May

12-May

13-May

14-May

15-May

16-May

17-May

18-May

19-May

20-May

21-May

22-May

23-May

24-May

25-May

26-May

27-May

28-May

17.707 19,11 150.000

29-May

30-May

31-May

Total 44,58 350.000 =

4.000

(a) KM Reading last fuel purchase this month ......... :
(b ) KM Reading last fuel purchase previous month ... :

(e Y KM TravBlad ... 2
( d ) Total Fuel Purchased this month ( liters ) .......... 2
Average KM per liter (c:d)

Vehicle Holder's Signature :

Date :

Expenses *

Fuel
Qil

17.707
17.080

627
45
14,06

Repairs
Toll Fee
Parking

o B P

Total

Checked & Verified :

Transport Section

Tyres (tambal ban)

Misc. (Ex. Car Wash)

Rp.

350.000

4.000

354.000

Doc. # OOHO.FRM.00 1




KT 1730 Uw
SFBU No 64 761 00 KM 17394

JMT HARYORG RING ROAD

BAL TRPAPAM

(/0872070 09 48
Rewce it Now G660

P ko 03
Gracle PERTALTTE
Volumel ) 2. 47
Hnit Priced(Rp. A0 ]
Anoanl(Rgs. ) 200000

SETAMATAL AN DAN
SURSIDT SCAN

PERTAMINA MENANGKAN MCRCY DAN HA

¥T V320w 13032 kan
TELP:0542 746444

28/05/2020 15:04
Receipt MNo. (8715

Pump No. 10
Grade PERTAL TTE
Vi lume 19, 11
Unit Price(0) 7850
Axant(0) 150000

Vehicle No. Not Entered

TERIMAKASIH DAN

TERIMAKASTH ATAS KUNJUNGAN ANDA

NGROL KT1730KH/MOBIL
NAMA POS  : PKOT
PETUGAS  + EVA/EVA RUSDIANA

JAM MASUK = 2020-05-05 09:34:5(
JAM KELUAR © 2020-05-06 09:58:08
DURAST : 0 hari, 0:23:17

TARIF PARKIR: Rp.4,000
TOTAL P Rp.4,000

TERTMAKASTH ATAS KUNJUNGAN ANDA



